From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Guindy,
Chennai - 600 032.
Ref:
To (By e-mail).

3 e of BodT Solo with Pillion
oe of vehicle cat L2 Cate o
4 Month and year of manufactu re As r codifications
5 No. of linders NA
Chassis number Asa licable
Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
o erated vehicle
As applicable
Fuel used Batte o erated Vehicle
H.P,/BHP
a( ) 4,3 Kw @ 48.0 Kmph (Zip Default)
1.45 Kw @ 55 Kmph (Smart Eco (Opt.)
4.3 Kw @ 68.0 Kmph (Zip (Default)
to1.45 Kw @ 55 Km h Smart Eco
b( ) Maximum Thirty Minutes power 3.3
1.0
3.3
1.0
Kw @ 50 Kmph Zip (Default)
Kw @ 40 Kmph (Smart Eco (Opt.)
Kw @ 50 Kmph (Zip (Defautt)
txoKw 40 Km h Smart Eco
Cubic ca acit NA
Makers classification RIZTA'S MXO6 Batte o erated Vehicle
t2. 1285 mm
13. Seatin ca acr 2 in all
14. Colour Asa lica ble
119 K S
16. G,V.W. (Gross vehicle weight)
or RLW (Registered laden
weight) as certified by the
manufacturer
77. Number, description, size
and plv ratino of tvres asdeclared bv the
a Front Axle 90 90-t2 54J
b Rear Axle 80-12 56 l100
18. I htstered Axle Wei
75K s
b L94 K s.
(Communication of Type Approval
Certificate No. 954 / 2OZ4)
PARTICULARS FOR R.C. BOOK ENTRIES ARE FURNISHED BELOW
Class of vehicle
2.
3(a)
6.
7
B.
9.
Maximum Net Power
10.
11.
Wheel base
15. ULW (unladen weiqht)
269 Kgs.
a. Front axle (faw)
_ Rear axle (raw)
19. Dimension
a Overall length 1850 mm
b Rear over hang